BROADWAY

Cafée Bar.

Pizzas Sandwiches
My Life As A Zucchinj VE £8.90 Hummus, Carrot, Beetroot
& Baby Spinach VE
Courgette, Red Onion, Kale _ )
& Walnut Pesto and Wild Onion Bhaji, Mango £4.90
Rocket [No Cheese] Chutney, Hummus & Wild
Rocket VE
Garden State VE £7.90
Vegan Mozzarella, Vine £5.50
Marinated Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Homemade
Tomatoes, Olives, Fresh Pesto & Wild Rocket VE
Basil And Wild Rocket
[No Cheese] Mature Cheddar & £4.50
Homemade Chilli Tomato
Mediterraneo VE £9.50 Jam V
Roasted Mediterranean Cajun Chicken, Vine £5.50
Vegetables, Vegan Tomato, Wild Rocket &
Mozzarella & Fresh Basil Mayonnaise
The Classic Italian Job- £7.90 + Fries £1.50

+ Coleslaw £1.50

A Rich Tomato Sauce,
Mozzarella & Fresh Basil

Billy The Kid Vv £9.50

Beetroot, Goats Cheese,
Rocket, Balsamic Glaze

Ragin’ Cajun £9.50

Cajun Spiced Chicken,
Red Onion & BBQ Sauce

Blazing Saddles £9.50

Pepperoni, Red Jalapenos
& Sriracha

Follow:
@BroadwayCingma

Skin-On Fries VE £2.50/4.90

Gin Olives VE £2.90

Greek Plate/Platter VE £5.50/9.90

Marinated Olives, Sun-Drie
Tomatoes, Hummus, Pitta

£8.90
Corn Tortilla Chips With
Chilli, Cheese, Salsa, Sour

eam & Jalapenos

V' Three-Bean Chilli
Beef Chilli

VE on request
House Slaw V £2.50

made Veganaise

Hummus & Pitta VE £3.50

Toasted Pitta Bread &
Hummus Topped with
Toasted Pumpkin Seeds
& Smoked Paprika

Arancini VE £6.50

14-18 Broad Street
Nottingham
NG1 3AL

Burritos

Beef Burrito £8.50

Beef Chilli, Basmati Rice,

in a Toasted Flour Tortilla,
Topped with Cheese, Salsa,
Sour Cream, Jalapenos,
Sriracha served with
Dressed Salad

£8.50 v
£790 ve

Three-Bean Burrito V/VE

Three-Bean Chilli, Basmati
Rice, in a Toasted Flour
Tortilla, Topped with Salsa,
Jalapefos, Sriracha served
with Dressed Salad

V' Served with Cheese
and Sour Cream
VE Served with Hummus

Dogs

Not Dog VE £7.50

Moving Mountains Sausage
in a Soft Bun Topped with
Sautéed Onions, Fries &
Dressed Salad

Hot Dog £7.90

Bockwurst Sausage in
a Soft Bun Topped with
Sautéed Onions, Fries &
Dressed Salad

Café Bar Menu

Burgers

Vegan Buttermilk Fried £9.90
‘Chicken’ Burger VE

In a Toasted Bun with
Gherkins, Tomato, Lettuce
& Sriracha Veganaise
Served with Fries, Onion
Rings, Salad & House Slaw

Royale With Cheese £9.90

Homemade Beef Burger

in a Toasted Bun with
Cheddar, Gherkins, Tomato,
Lettuce & Burger Sauce
Served with Fries, Onion
Rings, Salad & House Slaw

The Big Kahuna Burger VE £9.90

Moving Mountains Vegan
Patty in a Toasted Sesame
Bun with Cheeze, Gherkins,
Tomato, Lettuce & Burger
Sauce Served with Fries,
Onion Rings, Salad &
House Slaw

VE = Vegan
\/ = Vegetarian



BROADWAY

Cafée Bar.

White Wines e

Tinamou 13% abv
Sauvignon/Semillion - CH

Zesty, citrus fruit flavours
blended to give a richer
taste. Dry, fresh fruit
flavours, zingy acidity &
crisp finish.

San Giorgio 129% abv
Pinot Grigio - IT

Classic style Pinot Grigio
with notes of nuts, pear,
melon and a hint of
banana. Subtle and dry.

Space Cats 12% abv
Grenache Blanc - FR

Exotic fruits and citrus on
the nose, hints of peach
and nectarine. Fresh and
well-balanced and a mix of
exotic flavours. Sweet in
flavour.

Artesa 12% abv
Rioja Vuira - SP

Fresh, unoaked with floral
and citrus notes. Orchard
fruits, ripe melon and zesty
acidity on the finish. Full
bodied, and medium sweet.

The Cloud Factory 13.5%
abv Sauvignon Blanc - NZ

Perfurmed with nettle

and ripe tropical fruits
(pineapple). Fresh, limey
and easy drinking. Very dry.

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

£3.40
£4.20
£5.30
£16.00

£3.80
£4.65
£6.00
£18.90

£4.00
£5.40
£6.90
£21.00

£4.00
£4.90
£6.80
£21.00

£4.90
£5.50
£7.50
£2210

Red Wines e

Tinamou 13% abv
Pinot Noir - CH

Ripe raspberry and
mulberry notes. Clean,
elegant with medium
tannins.

Tierra Del Rey 13% abv
Merlot - CH

Aromas of rich black
cherry and plum, hints of

cedar and dark chocolate.

Medium-bodied and well-
balanced.

Percheron 1425 abv
Shiraz - SA

Spicy notes, with crushed
raspberries. Red, vibrant
and dark with chocolate
notes.

Space Cats 12.5% abv
Grenache Noir - FR

Medium bodied & full-
flavoured. Lots of red
fruits, flavours of plums,
raspberries and smooth
tannins.

Parlez Vous 12.5% abv
Malbec - FR

Red fruit and bramble
notes, with a hint of
aromatic spices.

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

SML
MED
LRG
BTL

£3.40
£4.20
£5.30
£16.00

£3.40
£4.30
£5.50
£16.00

£3.90
£4.80
£6.40
£19.80

£3.80
£510
£6.80
£21.00

£4.80
£5.40
£6.50
£22.00

Follow:
©@BroadwayCinema

Rosé Wines vt

San Giorgio 12% abv
Pinot Grigio Blush - IT

Dry and fresh, light in
colour with notes of pear,
bubblegum and rosehip.

Los Haroldos 12.5% abv
Malbec Rosado - AR

Strawberries and cherries,
light and refreshing with
red fruit and a hint of
sweetness.

Sparkling VE

Nua 119 abv
Prosecco - IT

Pale yellow colour. Crisp
taste, with citrus and
tropical fruits.

Sizes
Available

: o\
Y ﬁ
SML MED LRG BTL
125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

SML £3.80
MED £4.65
LRG
BTL

£6.00
£18.90

SML £3.90
MED £4.90
LRG
BTL

£6.60
£20.00

£21.90

Country of Origin

IT - Italy

AR -
SA -
FR -
SP -
CH -
NZ -

Argentina
South Africa
France

Spain

Chile

New Zealand

14-18 Broad Street
Nottingham
NG1 3AL

Draught

Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale
Bitburger Pilsner

Stella 4%

Adnams Blackshore Stout
Adnams Wild Wave Cider

Bottles

Erdinger Weiss

Damm Lemon

Leffe Blonde

Budvar

Birra Menabrea

Peroni (gluten-free)
Sharps Atlantic Pale Ale
WyldWood Organic
Orchard Gold/Blush/Pear
Erdinger 0%

Ghostship Pale 0.5%
Bitburger Drive 0%
Beavertown Gamma Ray
Beavertown Neck Oil

£5.40
£4.80
£4.20
£5.00
£4.00

£4.90
£3.80
£4.60
£4.80
£4.30
£4.00
£4.90
£4.85
£4.85
£3.90
£4.50
£3.50
£510

£5.00

Café Bar Menu

Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee

Breakfast Tea

Pot of Tea

Specialty Tea:

Chamomile | Peppermint
Earl Grey | Decaf English
Breakfast | Yunnan Green
Red Berry | Lemon & Ginger
Rooibos | Spiced Chai
Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Marshmallows | Cream
Maltesers | Flakes

We can make a variety of
iced coffees on request.
Please ask a member of

staff should you prefer your

coffee cold.

Soft Drinks

Fentimans:

Cherry Cola
Dandelion & Burdock
Victorian Lemonade
Rose Lemonade
Ginger Beer

Orange & Mandarin
Elderflower
Curiosity Cola

VE = Vegan
\/ = Vegetarian

£1.70
£1.30
£2.00
£1.90

£2.30
£1.90

£210

£2.50
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.60
£0.20

£2.85



