BROADWAY Café Bar.

Follow: @BroadwayCinema 14-18 Broad Street Nottingham NG1 3AL

Café Bar Menu

VE = Vegan V = Vegetarian

Pizzas		Sandwiches		Graze		Burritos		Burgers	
		Harrison O. J. D. J. J.	0.450	Oldin On Fried VI	00 50 /4 00	De ef Deseite	00.50	Vanas Datter W. 5. 1	00.00
My Life As A Zucchin VE	£8.90	Hummus, Carrot, Beetroot & Baby Spinach VE	£4.50	Skin-On Fries VE	£2.50/4.90	Beef Burrito	£8.50	Vegan Buttermilk Fried 'Chicken' Burger VE	£9.90
Courgette, Red Onion, Kale			·	Gin Olives VE	£2.90	Beef Chilli, Basmati Rice,			
& Walnut Pesto and Wild		Onion Bhaji, Mango Chutney, Hummus & Wild	£4.90	Greek Plate/Platter VE	£5.50/9.90	in a Toasted Flour Tortilla, Topped with Cheese, Salsa,		In a Toasted Bun with Gherkins, Tomato, Lettuce	
Rocket [No Cheese]		Rocket VE		Oreck Flate/Flatter VL	10.00/9.90	Sour Cream, Jalapeños,		& Sriracha Veganaise	
Garden State VE	£7.90			Marinated Olives, Sun-Dried		Sriracha served with		Served with Fries, Onion	
Marinatad Cur Driad		Vegan Mozzarella, Vine Tomatoes, Homemade	£5.50	Tom <mark>atoes, Hummus, Pitta</mark> Bread, Crudités & Salad		Dressed Salad		Rings, Salad & House Slaw	
Marinated Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Olives, Fresh		Pesto & Wild Rocket VE		Broad, Graditoo & Galda		Three-Bean Burrito V/VE	£8.50 v	Royale With Cheese	£9.90
Basil And Wild Rocket		M	04.50	<u>Nachos</u> V	£8.90	TI D OUTED 11	£7.90 VE		
[No Cheese]		Mature Cheddar & Homemade Chilli Tomato	£4.50	Corn Tortilla Chips With		Three-Bean Chilli, Basmati Rice, in a Toasted Flour		Homemade Beef Burger in a Toasted Bun with	
Mediterraneo VE	£9.50	Jam V		Chilli, Cheese, Salsa, Sour		Tortilla, Topped with Salsa,		Cheddar, Gherkins, Tomato,	
		Coirus Chialcan Vina	OE EO	Gream & Jalapeños		Jalapeños, Sriracha served		Lettuce & Burger Sauce	
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables, Vegan		Cajun Chicken, Vine Tomato, Wild Rocket &	£5.50	V Three-Bean Chilli or		with Dressed Salad		Served with Fries, Onion Rings, Salad & House Slaw	
Mozzarella & Fresh Basil		Mayonnaise		Beef Chilli		V Served with Cheese		-	
TI 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0700	+ Fries	£1.50	VE on request		and Sour Cream VE Served with Hummus		The Big Kahuna Burger VE	£9.90
The Classic Italian Job ∨	£7.90	+ Coleslaw	£1.50	VE off request		VL Served With Hammus		Moving Mountains Vegan	
A Rich Tomato Sauce,				House Slaw VE	£2.50			Patty in a Toasted Sesame	
Mozzarella & Fresh Basil				In Homemade Veganaise		Dogs		Bun with Cheeze, Gherkins, Tomato, Lettuce & Burger	
Billy The Kid V	£9.50			an majorima de regamente		- 3 -		Sauce Served with Fries,	
				<u>Hummus & Pitta</u> VE	£3.50	Not Dog VE	£7.50	Onion Rings, Salad &	
Beetroot, Goats Cheese, Rocket, Balsamic Glaze				Toasted Pitta Bread &				House Slaw	
Noonot, Baloarrio Glazo				Hummus Topped with		Moving Mountains Sausage in a Soft Bun Topped with			
Ragin' Cajun	£9.50			Toasted Pumpkin Seeds & Smoked Paprika		Sautéed Onions, Fries &			
Cajun Spiced Chicken,				a omoroa i apina		Dressed Salad			
Red Onion & BBQ Sauce				Arancini VE	£6.50	Hot Dog	£7.90		
Blazing Saddles	£9.50			Creamy Lemon Risotto			27.00		
<u>biazirig odddies</u>	10.00			Balls Breaded and Fried		Bockwurst Sausage in			
Pepperoni, Red Jalapeños				served with Homemade Chilli Tomato Jam		a Soft Bun Topped with Sautéed Onions, Fries &			
& Sriracha				TOTHALO VAINT		Dressed Salad			

LRG £7.50

BTL £22.10

Perfurmed with nettle

and ripe tropical fruits

(pineapple). Fresh, limey

and easy drinking. Very dry.

notes, with a hint of

aromatic spices.

Café Bar.

Follow: @BroadwayCinema 14-18 Broad Street Nottingham NG1 3AL Café Bar Menu

VE = Vegan

V = Vegetarian

White Wines ve		Red Wines ve		Rosé Wines ve		Draught		Hot Drinks	
Tinamou 13% abv Sauvignon/Semillion - CH Zesty, citrus fruit flavours	SML £3.40 MED £4.20 LRG £5.30 BTL £16.00	Tinamou 13% abv Pinot Noir - CH Ripe raspberry and	SML £3.40 MED £4.20 LRG £5.30 BTL £16.00	San Giorgio 12% abv Pinot Grigio Blush - IT Dry and fresh, light in	SML £3.80 MED £4.65 LRG £6.00 BTL £18.90	Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale Bitburger Pilsner Stella 4% Adnams Blackshore Stout	£5.40 £4.80 £4.20 £5.00	Filter Coffee Breakfast Tea Pot of Tea Specialty Tea:	£1.70 £1.30 £2.00 £1.90
blended to give a richer taste. Dry, fresh fruit flavours, zingy acidity & crisp finish.		mulberry notes. Clean, elegant with medium tannins. Tierra Del Rey 13% abv	SML £3,40	colour with notes of pear, bubblegum and rosehip. Los Haroldos 12.5% abv Malbec Rosado - AR	SML £3.90 MED £4.90	Adnams Wild Wave Cider Bottles	£4.00	Chamomile Peppermint Earl Grey Decaf English Breakfast Yunnan Green Red Berry Lemon & Ginger Rooibos Spiced Chai	
San Giorgio 12% abv Pinot Grigio - IT	SML £3.80 MED £4.65 LRG £6.00	Merlot - CH Aromas of rich black	MED £4.30 LRG £5.50 BTL £16.00	Strawberries and cherries, light and refreshing with	LRG £6.60 BTL £20.00	Erdinger Weiss	£4.90	Americano Espresso Double Espresso	£2.30 £1.90 £2.10
Classic style Pinot Grigio with notes of nuts, pear, melon and a hint of banana. Subtle and dry.	BTL £18.90	cherry and plum, hints of cedar and dark chocolate. Medium-bodied and well- balanced.		red fruit and a hint of sweetness.		Damm Lemon Leffe Blonde Budvar Birra Menabrea Peroni (gluten-free)	£3.80 £4.60 £4.80 £4.30 £4.00	Cappuccino Flat White Mocha Latte Hot Chocolate	£2.50 £2.30 £2.50 £2.50 £2.60
<u>Space Cats</u> <u>12% abv</u> Grenache Blanc - FR	SML £4.00 MED £5.40 LRG £6.90	<u>Percheron 14% abv</u> Shiraz - SA	SML £3.90 MED £4.80 LRG £6.40	Sparkling ve	£21.90	Sharps Atlantic Pale Ale WyldWood Organic Orchard Gold/Blush/Pear	£4.90 £4.85 £4.85	Marshmallows Cream Maltesers Flakes	£0.20
Exotic fruits and citrus on the nose, hints of peach and nectarine. Fresh and well-balanced and a mix of exotic flavours. Sweet in	BTL £21.00	Spicy notes, with crushed raspberries. Red, vibrant and dark with chocolate notes.	BTL £19.80	Prosecco - IT Pale yellow colour. Crisp taste, with citrus and tropical fruits.		Erdinger 0% Ghostship Pale 0.5% Bitburger Drive 0% Beavertown Gamma Ray Beavertown Neck Oil	£3.90 £4.50 £3.50 £5.10 £5.00	We can make a variety of iced coffees on request. Please ask a member of staff should you prefer your coffee cold.	
flavour. Artesa 12% abv	SML £4.00	<u>Space Cats 12.5% abv</u> Grenache Noir - FR	SML £3.80 MED £5.10 LRG £6.80					Soft Drinks	
Rioja Vuira - SP Fresh, unoaked with floral	MED £4.90 LRG £6.80 BTL £21.00	Medium bodied & full- flavoured. Lots of red fruits, flavours of plums,	BTL £21.00					Fentimans: Cherry Cola	£2.85
and citrus notes. Orchard fruits, ripe melon and zesty acidity on the finish. Full		raspberries and smooth tannins.	0141 04 00					Dandelion & Burdock Victorian Lemonade Rose Lemonade	
bodied, and medium sweet. The Cloud Factory 13.5%	SML £4.90	<u>Parlez Vous 12.5% abv</u> Malbec - FR	SML £4.80 MED £5.40 LRG £6.50	0'				Ginger Beer Orange & Mandarin Elderflower	
<u>abv</u> Sauvignon Blanc - NZ	MED £5.50	Red fruit and bramble	BTL £22.00	Sizes Available	Country of Origin			Curiosity Cola	

SML MED LRG BTL

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

IT - Italy AR - Argentina SA - South Africa

FR - France SP - Spain

CH - Chile

NZ - New Zealand